
AGENDA

Welcome & Agenda

Mission Moment

Board Chair Updates

Strategy Update | Looking Forward 

FY25 Budget

Policies

Close

June 5, 2024 | 3pm-5pm

Board 
Meeting
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3:05

3:10

3:15

3:45

KIPP Atlanta Collegiate
98 Anderson Ave, NW
Atlanta, Georgia 30314

5:00

4:45

www.kippmetroatlanta.org


